PAPER PARTY HOUSE 633 WARREN AVE PORTLAND, ME 04103 PHONE 2‘A07-774-2261

RENTAL HOURS MONDAY-FRIDAY 8a.m-5p.m.

ITEM DESCRIPTION RENTAL DEPOSIT

AUDIO & VISUAL

Karaoke Machine (new) $85.00 $50.00
Mirror Ball with Lights $40.00 $20.00
Bubble Machine $20.00 $10.00
Karaoke Machine (old) $50‘OO. $25.00
CANDELABRA

Unity Candelabra $10.00 $10.00
Candelabra 7 Light $10.00 $10.00
Adj. Candelabra $10.00 $10.00

CHAFING TRAYS

Stainless 8qt. $17.00 $10.00
Stainless Round 5qt $13.00 $10.00
Gold Accent Roll Top 8qt $21.00 $10.00
Gold Accent Round 6qt $18.00 $10.00
Gold Accent Round 4qt $15.00 $10.00
Food Warmer 11qt $18.00 $10.00
CHAIRS _

Chairs Folding Each $1.50 $0.50

CHAMPAGNE FOUNTAINS & PUNCH BOWLS

2.5 Gallon Fountain $38.00 $25.00
5 Gallon Fountain $48.00 $25.00
Plastic Punch Bowl

with Laddle $5.00 $5.00
COAT RACKS

Coat Rack-Holds Up To

60 Coats $20.00 $10.00

Weekend rentals count as a one day rental.

ITEM DESCRIPTION RENTAL DEPOSIT

COFFEE URNS
Farberware 12-36 Cup
Farberware 18-55 Cup
Coffee Urn 10-30 Cup
Coffee Urn 58 Cup
Coffee Urn 100 Cup »
Gold Accent Insulated
Server

COLUMN

Square Column
Round Column

$16.00
$18.00
$13.00
$15.00
$18.00

$5.00

$10.00
$10.00

CONCESSION EQUIPMENT

Antique Popcorn
Machine

Popcorn Machine
Cotton Candy Machine
Cotton Candy Stand
Sno-Kone Machine
Hot Dog Machine

Hot Dog Roller

COOLERS

Super Cooler

Beverage Thermous 3 gal
Beverage Thermous 10 gal

GAMES
Ring Toss

$80.00
$60.00
$60.00
$20.00
$60.00
$40.00
$30.00

$18.00
$7.00
$12.00

$25.00

$10.00
$15.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$5.00

$10.00
$10.00

$50.00
$25!00
$25.00
$10.00
$25.00
$15.00
$10.00

$15.00
$5.00
$5.00

$25.00

ITEM DESCRIPTION RENTAL DEPOSIT

GRILLS & COOKERS
Charcoal Grill 2'x5'

(holds 75Ibs. Of charcoal) $42.00 $50.00
Steamer Pot 20qt/basket $8.00 $10.00
Steamer Pot 40qt/basket $13.00 $10.00
Steamer Pot 60qt/basket $16.00 $10.00
Kettle Kooker $18.00 $10.00
Propane for Kooker $30.00 $10.00

HELIUM TANKS with NOZZLE

Approx. 100 Balloons $199.00 $25.00
Approx. 400 Balloons Call For Pricing

Balloon Archway 200 balloons ' $50.00 $25.00
MISCELLANEOUS $1200  $10.00
5' Palm Tree ~ $16.00 $15.00
7' Palm Tree

TABLES

6' Table (Seats 6-8) $8.50 $5.00
8' Table (Seats 8-10) $9.00 $5.00
60" Round (Seats 8) $9.50 $5.00
WEDDING $18.00 $10.00
White Archway-Vinyl $17.00 $10.00
Wedding Cake Stand (3 Tier) $17.00 $10.00
Wedding Cake Stand (1 Tier) $20.00 $10.00
White Satin Chest $20.00 $10.00
Mail Box

Prices are subject to change without notice.



