## PAPER PARTY HOUSE 633 WARREN AVE PORTLAND, ME 04103 PHONE 207-774-2261 RENTAL HOURS MONDAY-FRIDAY 8a.m-5p.m.

		1111111	ETTOOTTO MOTEST		Ja 0p			
ITEM DESCRIPTION	RENTAL	DEPOSIT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	RENTAL	DEPOSIT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	RENTAL DI	EPOSIT
AUDIO & VISUAL Karaoke Machine (new) Mirror Ball with Lights Bubble Machine Karaoke Machine (old)	\$85.00 \$40.00 \$20.00 \$50.00	\$50.00 \$20.00 \$10.00	COFFEE URNS Farberware 12-36 Cup Farberware 18-55 Cup Coffee Urn 10-30 Cup Coffee Urn 58 Cup Coffee Urn 100 Cup	\$16.00 \$18.00 \$13.00 \$15.00 \$18.00	\$10.00 \$15.00 \$10.00 \$10.00	GRILLS & COOKERS Charcoal Grill 2'x5' (holds 75lbs. Of charcoal) Steamer Pot 20qt/basket Steamer Pot 40qt/basket Steamer Pot 60qt/basket	\$42.00 \$8.00 \$13.00 \$16.00	\$50.00 \$10.00 \$10.00 \$10.00
CANDELABRA			Gold Accent Insulated	45.00	05.00	Kettle Kooker	\$18.00	\$10.00
Unity Candelabra Candelabra 7 Light	\$10.00 \$10.00		Server	\$5.00	\$5.00	Propane for Kooker	\$30.00	\$10.00
Adj. Candelabra	\$10.00		COLUMN Square Column	\$10.00	\$10.00	HELIUM TANKS with NOZZLE Approx. 100 Balloons \$199.00 \$25.00		
CHAFING TRAYS	,		Round Column	\$10.00	\$10.00	Approx. 400 Balloons	Call For Pricing	
Stainless 8qt.	\$17.00	\$10.00			4	Balloon Archway 200 balloons	\$50.00	\$25.00
Stainless Round 5qt	\$13.00	\$10.00	<b>CONCESSION EQUIP</b>	MENT				
Gold Accent Roll Top 8qt	\$21.00	\$10.00	Antique Popcorn			MISCELLANEOUS	\$12.00	\$10.00
Gold Accent Round 6qt	\$18.00	\$10.00	Machine	\$80.00	\$50.00	5' Palm Tree	\$16.00	\$15.00
Gold Accent Round 4qt	\$15.00	\$10.00	Popcorn Machine	\$60.00	\$25.00	7' Palm Tree		
Food Warmer 11qt	\$18.00	\$10.00	Cotton Candy Machine	\$60.00	\$25.00			
			Cotton Candy Stand	\$20.00	\$10.00	TABLES		
CHAIRS			Sno-Kone Machine	\$60.00	\$25.00	6' Table (Seats 6-8)	\$8.50	\$5.00
Chairs Folding Each	\$1.50	\$0.50	Hot Dog Machine	\$40.00	\$15.00	8' Table (Seats 8-10)	\$9.00	\$5.00
			Hot Dog Roller	\$30.00	\$10.00	60" Round (Seats 8)	\$9.50	\$5.00
CHAMPAGNE FOUNTA	INS & PUNC	HBOWLS						
2.5 Gallon Fountain	\$38.00	\$25.00				WEDDING	\$18.00	\$10.00
5 Gallon Fountain	\$48.00	\$25.00	COOLERS			White Archway-Vinyl	\$17.00	\$10.00
Plastic Punch Bowl			Super Cooler	\$18.00	\$15.00	Wedding Cake Stand (3 Tier)	\$17.00	\$10.00
with Laddle	\$5.00	\$5.00	Beverage Thermous 3 gal	\$7.00	\$5.00	Wedding Cake Stand (1 Tier)	\$20.00	\$10.00
			Beverage Thermous 10 gal	\$12.00	\$5.00	White Satin Chest	\$20.00	\$10.00
COAT RACKS						Mail Box		
Coat Rack-Holds Up To			GAMES					
60 Coats	\$20.00	\$10.00	Ring Toss	\$25.00	\$25.00			

Weekend rentals count as a one day rental.

Prices are subject to change without notice.